33StandAlone
	 ANPR CCTV Cameras
33Extracts
	 Number Plate Data
33Compares to
	 White/Grey/Black List
33Triggers
	 Actions or Notifications

More Info & Explainer Video at .com
Connectors
Order Code Description Price (ex-VAT)
CON830 CAT5 UTP Pk 100 +1 £9.50
CON835 CAT5 STP Pk 100 +1 £9.50
CON840 CAT6 UTP Pk 100 +1 £9.90
CON845 CAT6 STP Pk 100 +1 £9.90
Order Code Description Price (ex-VAT)
TOO995 RapidFit®
Crimp Tool +1 £18.90
RJ45 Plug
Order Code Qty Price (ex-VAT)
CAB400/450 HD Pro 200M Black/White +1 £49
Order Code Qty Price (ex-VAT)
CAB410/415 External 200M Black/White +1 £64
Order Code Qty Price (ex-VAT)
CAB420/425 Twin 200M Black/White +1 £129
CAT5e Cables
Network Patch Leads Switches
Order Code Decription Price (ex-VAT)
NET905B/W 5m Black/White +1 £2
NET910B/W 10m Black/White +1 £3.75
NET925B/W 25m Black/White +1 £7
NET950B/W 50m Black/White +1 £15
Order
Code Description Price
(ex-VAT)
POE304 100Mbps Switch (2Up - 4 Down) +1 £39